East Link Academy Charter School

Facility Committee Meeting - Virtual

Published on June 2, 2023 at 4:48 PM EDT

Date and Time
Monday June 5, 2023 at 6:30 PM EDT

Agenda

Purpose

Opening ltems

A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order

C. Approve Minutes from previous facility meeting Approve
Minutes

Approve minutes for Facility Committee Meeting on May 23, 2023

Facility

A. CBRE Agreements Discuss

B. Title Restriction Update Discuss

C. Update on SCDOT/Traffic Study Discuss

D. Update on City of Greenville meeting/Fire Discuss
Marshall
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Presenter

Julie Pringle
Julie Pringle

Julie Pringle

Julie Pringle
Julie Pringle

Julie Pringle

Time

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

10m

30m

15 m

5m

lof2



Purpose Presenter Time

lll. Closing Items 7:30 PM

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote
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